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Najlepsze wyniki wg punktów Wszystkie konkurencje 
 

Punkty: FINA 2016 

Dziewcząt, 10 - 11 lat 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

 AMILKIEWICZ, Aleksandra 

KOWALSKA, Klara 

PECIO, Anna 

WARCHAŁOWSKA, Paulina 

CHMIELEWSKA, Adrianna 

SUSZEK, Zuzanna 

BERNAT, Laura 

PYSZNIAK, Alicja 

WILK, Anna 

KOWALSKA, Zuzanna 

05 

05 

05 

05 

05 

05 

05 

05 

06 

05 

KS OLIMPIA Lublin 

UKS  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 

KS Wisła Puławy 

KS OLIMPIA Lublin 

UKS Wodnik Krasnystaw 

Uks Swim10 Puławy 

KS OLIMPIA Lublin 

KS OLIMPIA Lublin 

UKP Fala Kraśnik 

UKS  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 

100m zmienny 

50m dowolny 

50m klasyczny 

50m dowolny 

50m dowolny 

50m dowolny 

100m zmienny 

50m dowolny 

100m zmienny 

50m dowolny 

1:14.69 

30.82 

38.44 

32.22 

32.59 

32.90 

1:24.50 

34.68 

1:25.03 

35.25 

436 

428 

420 

375 

362 

352 

301 

300 

296 

286 

 

Chłopców, 10 - 11 lat 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

 

8. 

9. 

10. 

 SŁAWACKI, Wojciech 

TERLECKI, Michał 

KULIK, Kacper 

ŁUCJANEK, Szymon 

MICH, Maksymilian 

PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 

SUCHAŃSKI, Filip 

TOMASZEWSKI, Piotr 

KŁYŻ, Oskar 

RYMARZ, Jakub 

05 

05 

05 

05 

06 

06 

05 

05 

05 

05 

UKS Wodnik Krasnystaw 

UKS Wodnik Krasnystaw 

KS Wisła Puławy 

KS Wisła Puławy 

KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 

UKP Fala Kraśnik 

UKS 51 Lublin 

UKS  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 

RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 

UKS  Orka Zamość 

50m dowolny 

100m zmienny 

50m klasyczny 

50m dowolny 

50m dowolny 

50m dowolny 

50m dowolny 

100m zmienny 

50m klasyczny 

50m dowolny 

30.18 

1:23.07 

41.85 

33.66 

33.79 

33.79 

33.78 

1:26.41 

43.72 

35.12 

302 

226 

219 

218 

215 

215 

215 

201 

192 

191 
 


